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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1570  Joseph Stoddard               11  Mount Horeb                    16:59.8  5:29 
      2    2 1327  Will Aurit                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:06.0  5:31 
      3    3 1186  Carter Scholey                10  Belleville                     17:33.5  5:40 
      4    4 1484  Nolan Reese                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:55.0  5:46 
      5    5 1278  Rhett Reuter                  12  Darlington                     18:02.1  5:49 
      6    6 1428  Nathan Simon                  11  Holy Family                    18:04.6  5:50 
      7    7 1718  Drew Robson                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:05.4  5:50 
      8    8 1572  Raymond Woller                12  Mount Horeb                    18:06.3  5:50 
      9    9 1355  Cody Yoder                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:10.6  5:52 
     10   10 1683  Nicholas Stitzer              11  Riverdale                      18:17.5  5:54 
     11   11 1660  Julius Ross                   12  River Valley                   18:30.0  5:58 
     12      1819  Weston Parman                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:31.5  5:58 
     13   12 1345  Joey Robinson                 11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:31.6  5:58 
     14   13 1326  Layne Aurit                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:36.1  6:00 
     15   14 1416  Thomas Hunstiger              10  Holy Family                    18:36.1  6:00 
     16   15 1567  Garrett Richards              12  Mount Horeb                    18:45.5  6:03 
     17   16 1442  Mason Aide                    11  Iowa-Grant                     18:46.2  6:03 
     18   17 1148  Gage Roth                     11  Albany                         18:56.2  6:06 
     19      1726  Nick Gonnering                11  St. Ambrose Academy            18:59.9  6:07 
     20   18 1620  Ridge Toay                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle              19:00.3  6:08 
     21   19 1719  Dylan Rouse                   12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:04.0  6:09 
     22   20 1422  John Ruth                     12  Holy Family                    19:08.8  6:10 
     23   21 1149  Jesse Schwartz                12  Albany                         19:15.1  6:12 
     24   22 1447  Caden Pennekamp               11  Iowa-Grant                     19:18.8  6:13 
     25   23 1354  Chandler Williams             12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:26.3  6:16 
     26   24 1566  Owen Rathje                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:26.4  6:16 
     27      1741  Connor Vincent                12  Stockton                       19:33.5  6:18 
     28   25 1716  Evan Matthews                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:34.4  6:18 
     29   26 1445  Bret Connolly                  9  Iowa-Grant                     19:36.7  6:19 
     30   27 1715  Jackson Klang                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:37.2  6:19 
     31   28 1565  Marc Pipp                     10  Mount Horeb                    19:37.3  6:19 
     32   29 1379  Nick Needham                  10  Fennimore                      19:40.2  6:20 
     33   30 1410  Thaddeus Hauge                 9  Holy Family                    19:42.3  6:21 
     34   31 1200  Dylan Kaduc                   10  Cashton                        19:42.9  6:21 
     35   32 1474  Ryther Gehrke                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:44.1  6:22 
     36   33 1805  Isaac Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:51.0  6:24 
     37   34 1262  Ethan Aird                    10  Darlington                     19:56.3  6:26 
     38   35 1143  Brian Cid                     11  Albany                         19:58.9  6:26 
     39   36 1658  Joshua Maes                   12  River Valley                   20:00.9  6:27 
     40   37 1168  Angelo Dohm                   11  Belleville                     20:00.9  6:27 
     41   38 1380  Ben Varela                     9  Fennimore                      20:03.8  6:28 
     42   39 1146  Ethan Koss                    11  Albany                         20:04.9  6:28 
     43   40 1374  Riley Foreyt                  10  Fennimore                      20:06.3  6:29 
     44   41 1279  Luis Rios                     12  Darlington                     20:06.9  6:29 
     45   42 1763  Zeme Franzmann                10  Tri State Homeschool           20:09.1  6:30 
     46   43 1139  Brayden Bakken                10  Albany                         20:10.0  6:30 
     47   44 1167  Aiden Campbell                10  Belleville                     20:11.5  6:30 
     48   45 1330  Cal Dampf                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:12.4  6:31 
     49   46 1564  Jacob Piper                   11  Mount Horeb                    20:13.4  6:31 
     50   47 1446  Owen Laufenberg               11  Iowa-Grant                     20:14.5  6:31 
     51   48 1618  Kristian Orloff               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:14.7  6:31 
     52   49 1710  Andy Atten                     9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:16.1  6:32 
     53   50 1662  Ethan Wastlick                12  River Valley                   20:18.4  6:33 
     54   51 1783  Noah Stader                   12  Tri State Homeschool           20:21.3  6:34 
     55   52 1178  Matthew Loshaw                12  Belleville                     20:21.4  6:34 
     56      1816  Trevor Baryenbruch            10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:22.0  6:34 
     57   53 1806  Jonah Reichmann               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:25.1  6:35 
     58   54 1476  Dylan Jacks                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:29.1  6:36 
     59   55 1371  Carter Bunn                   10  Fennimore                      20:29.3  6:36 
     60   56 1786  Titus Wunderlin               10  Tri State Homeschool           20:31.8  6:37 
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     61   57 1619  Brady Penniston               12  Pecatonica/Argyle              20:32.3  6:37 
     62   58 1281  Gerson Soto                   12  Darlington                     20:38.6  6:39 
     63   59 1679  Ashton Miess                  11  Riverdale                      20:41.6  6:40 
     64      1529  RJ Hutchcroft                 12  Lancaster                      20:44.6  6:41 
     65   60 1189  Jordan Wilder                 12  Belleville                     20:47.3  6:42 
     66      1820  Andrew Pietrzykowski          11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:47.8  6:42 
     67   61 1595  James Carstens                10  North Crawford                 20:51.2  6:43 
     68   62 1714  Parker Johnson                12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:52.4  6:44 
     69   63 1775  Gabe Mennig                   12  Tri State Homeschool           20:52.7  6:44 
     70   64 1150  Drew Sertle                   10  Albany                         20:53.6  6:44 
     71   65 1377  Isaac Henkel                   9  Fennimore                      20:58.6  6:46 
     72   66 1656  Mason Henkel                  12  River Valley                   21:03.7  6:47 
     73   67 1274  Jason Martinez                10  Darlington                     21:07.1  6:48 
     74   68 1573  Luke Young                    10  Mount Horeb                    21:08.1  6:49 
     75   69 1640  Luke Patterson                 9  River Ridge                    21:08.3  6:49 
     76   70 1657  Eli Johnson                   12  River Valley                   21:18.4  6:52 
     77   71 1201  Colton Lee                    10  Cashton                        21:21.0  6:53 
     78   72 1475  Zach Hansen                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:21.2  6:53 
     79   73 1780  Joel Pulver                   12  Tri State Homeschool           21:23.5  6:54 
     80   74 1674  Bryce Clark                   11  Riverdale                      21:23.9  6:54 
     81   75 1266  Richard Cruz                  12  Darlington                     21:31.5  6:56 
     82   76 1761  Carter Doan                   11  Tri State Homeschool           21:35.0  6:57 
     83   77 1799  Caydon Lomas                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:35.6  6:58 
     84   78 1443  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          10  Iowa-Grant                     21:39.6  6:59 
     85      1540  Jason Wolf                     9  Lancaster                      21:41.3  6:59 
     86   79 1430  Gabriel Skalsky               11  Holy Family                    21:42.5  7:00 
     87   80 1203  Gabe Von Ruden                10  Cashton                        21:43.3  7:00 
     88   81 1616  Nathan Nickels                12  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:44.7  7:00 
     89   82 1204  Jeremiah Woolhouse            11  Cashton                        21:45.3  7:01 
     90   83 1199  Luke Clements                  9  Cashton                        21:46.1  7:01 
     91   84 1444  Dylan Bingham                 12  Iowa-Grant                     21:53.4  7:03 
     92   85 1684  Ritchie Stitzer               10  Riverdale                      21:55.5  7:04 
     93   86 1613  Tyler McKeon                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:57.2  7:04 
     94   87 1202  Sean Lukaszewski               9  Cashton                        21:57.3  7:04 
     95   88 1145  Andy Gertsch                  12  Albany                         21:57.5  7:05 
     96   89 1617  Jakob Orloff                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:59.3  7:05 
     97   90 1282  Ethan Thompson                12  Darlington                     22:01.0  7:06 
     98      1740  Kayden Schubert               12  Stockton                       22:12.2  7:09 
     99   91 1421  Mel Oakley                    12  Holy Family                    22:25.9  7:14 
    100   92 1182  Niles Monroe                   9  Belleville                     22:26.0  7:14 
    101   93 1604  Jax Yonker                     9  North Crawford                 22:26.2  7:14 
    102   94 1621  Abraham White                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:28.0  7:14 
    103   95 1368  Alejandro Bonilla             10  Fennimore                      22:33.4  7:16 
    104   96 1603  Deekin Smith                  10  North Crawford                 22:37.3  7:17 
    105   97 1469  Aaron Camlek                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:46.3  7:20 
    106   98 1636  Colton Moris                   9  River Ridge                    22:48.4  7:21 
    107      1615  Sam Nelson                    11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:10.6  7:28 
    108   99 1448  C.J. Straka                    9  Iowa-Grant                     23:18.1  7:30 
    109      1537  Brady Sperle                  10  Lancaster                      23:32.7  7:35 
    110  100 1801  Jordan McCarthy               12  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:36.2  7:36 
    111  101 1677  Henry Kovars                  10  Riverdale                      23:44.2  7:39 
    112  102 1633  Seth Breuer                   12  River Ridge                    23:49.9  7:41 
    113  103 1661  Tj Strine                     11  River Valley                   23:50.1  7:41 
    114  104 1406  Alexander Gunby               12  Holy Family                    23:53.9  7:42 
    115  105 1638  Blake Parker                  11  River Ridge                    24:00.0  7:44 
    116  106 1634  Brady Burmeister              10  River Ridge                    24:13.1  7:48 
    117  107 1600  Gavin Jacobus                 10  North Crawford                 24:21.0  7:51 
    118  108 1794  Max Cooley                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:29.8  7:54 
    119  109 1802  Parker McCullick               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:37.0  7:56 
    120      1739  Kristian Adleman              10  Stockton                       24:38.2  7:56 
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    121  110 1637  Cahill Nichols                11  River Ridge                    24:41.0  7:57 
    122  111 1173  Carson Heller                 12  Belleville                     24:42.1  7:58 
    123  112 1680  Caleb Schlehlein               9  Riverdale                      25:19.7  8:10 
    124  113 1797  Tate Gillitzer                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:04.2  8:24 
    125  114 1594  Deyton Blaha                  11  North Crawford                 28:34.2  9:12 
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       1.    59  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (18:22.2  91:50.6 2:20.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Will Aurit                12 17:06.0
       2      9  Cody Yoder                 9 18:10.6
       3     12  Joey Robinson             11 18:31.6
       4     13  Layne Aurit                9 18:36.1
       5     23  Chandler Williams         12 19:26.3
       6   ( 45) Cal Dampf                 12 20:12.4

       2.    76  Mount Horeb                                (18:35.1  92:55.3 2:37.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joseph Stoddard           11 16:59.8
       2      8  Raymond Woller            12 18:06.3
       3     15  Garrett Richards          12 18:45.5
       4     24  Owen Rathje               11 19:26.4
       5     28  Marc Pipp                 10 19:37.3
       6   ( 46) Jacob Piper               11 20:13.4
       7   ( 68) Luke Young                10 21:08.1

       3.   127  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (19:19.5  96:37.1 2:10.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Drew Robson               12 18:05.4
       2     19  Dylan Rouse               12 19:04.0
       3     25  Evan Matthews             10 19:34.4
       4     27  Jackson Klang             12 19:37.2
       5     49  Andy Atten                 9 20:16.1
       6   ( 62) Parker Johnson            12 20:52.4

       4.   149  Holy Family                                (19:26.9  97:14.3 3:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Nathan Simon              11 18:04.6
       2     14  Thomas Hunstiger          10 18:36.1
       3     20  John Ruth                 12 19:08.8
       4     30  Thaddeus Hauge             9 19:42.3
       5     79  Gabriel Skalsky           11 21:42.5
       6   ( 91) Mel Oakley                12 22:25.9
       7   (104) Alexander Gunby           12 23:53.9

       5.   155  Albany                                     (19:41.1  98:25.1 1:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Gage Roth                 11 18:56.2
       2     21  Jesse Schwartz            12 19:15.1
       3     35  Brian Cid                 11 19:58.9
       4     39  Ethan Koss                11 20:04.9
       5     43  Brayden Bakken            10 20:10.0
       6   ( 64) Drew Sertle               10 20:53.6
       7   ( 88) Andy Gertsch              12 21:57.5

       6.   189  Iowa-Grant                                 (19:55.2  99:35.8 2:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Mason Aide                11 18:46.2
       2     22  Caden Pennekamp           11 19:18.8
       3     26  Bret Connolly              9 19:36.7
       4     47  Owen Laufenberg           11 20:14.5
       5     78  Felix Bartolo-Garcia      10 21:39.6
       6   ( 84) Dylan Bingham             12 21:53.4
       7   ( 99) C.J. Straka                9 23:18.1
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       7.   196  Belleville                                 (19:47.0  98:54.6 3:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Carter Scholey            10 17:33.5
       2     37  Angelo Dohm               11 20:00.9
       3     44  Aiden Campbell            10 20:11.5
       4     52  Matthew Loshaw            12 20:21.4
       5     60  Jordan Wilder             12 20:47.3
       6   ( 92) Niles Monroe               9 22:26.0
       7   (111) Carson Heller             12 24:42.1

       8.   205  Darlington                                 (19:58.2  99:51.0 3:05.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rhett Reuter              12 18:02.1
       2     34  Ethan Aird                10 19:56.3
       3     41  Luis Rios                 12 20:06.9
       4     58  Gerson Soto               12 20:38.6
       5     67  Jason Martinez            10 21:07.1
       6   ( 75) Richard Cruz              12 21:31.5
       7   ( 90) Ethan Thompson            12 22:01.0

       9.   227  Fennimore                                  (20:15.7  101:18.2 1:18.4)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Nick Needham              10 19:40.2
       2     38  Ben Varela                 9 20:03.8
       3     40  Riley Foreyt              10 20:06.3
       4     55  Carter Bunn               10 20:29.3
       5     65  Isaac Henkel               9 20:58.6
       6   ( 95) Alejandro Bonilla         10 22:33.4

      10.   233  River Valley                               (20:14.3  101:11.4 2:48.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Julius Ross               12 18:30.0
       2     36  Joshua Maes               12 20:00.9
       3     50  Ethan Wastlick            12 20:18.4
       4     66  Mason Henkel              12 21:03.7
       5     70  Eli Johnson               12 21:18.4
       6   (103) Tj Strine                 11 23:50.1

      11.   259  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:27.2  102:15.7 4:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Nolan Reese               11 17:55.0
       2     32  Ryther Gehrke             10 19:44.1
       3     54  Dylan Jacks               12 20:29.1
       4     72  Zach Hansen                9 21:21.2
       5     97  Aaron Camlek              10 22:46.3

      12.   285  Tri State Homeschool                       (20:39.7  103:18.4 1:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Zeme Franzmann            10 20:09.1
       2     51  Noah Stader               12 20:21.3
       3     56  Titus Wunderlin           10 20:31.8
       4     63  Gabe Mennig               12 20:52.7
       5     73  Joel Pulver               12 21:23.5
       6   ( 76) Carter Doan               11 21:35.0
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      13.   290  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (20:41.9  103:29.2 2:56.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Ridge Toay                11 19:00.3
       2     48  Kristian Orloff           12 20:14.7
       3     57  Brady Penniston           12 20:32.3
       4     81  Nathan Nickels            12 21:44.7
       5     86  Tyler McKeon              10 21:57.2
       6   ( 89) Jakob Orloff              10 21:59.3
       7   ( 94) Abraham White             10 22:28.0

      14.   329  Riverdale                                  (21:12.6  106:02.7 5:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Nicholas Stitzer          11 18:17.5
       2     59  Ashton Miess              11 20:41.6
       3     74  Bryce Clark               11 21:23.9
       4     85  Ritchie Stitzer           10 21:55.5
       5    101  Henry Kovars              10 23:44.2
       6   (112) Caleb Schlehlein           9 25:19.7

      15.   347  Cashton                                    (21:15.8  106:18.6 2:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Dylan Kaduc               10 19:42.9
       2     71  Colton Lee                10 21:21.0
       3     80  Gabe Von Ruden            10 21:43.3
       4     82  Jeremiah Woolhouse        11 21:45.3
       5     83  Luke Clements              9 21:46.1
       6   ( 87) Sean Lukaszewski           9 21:57.3

      16.   371  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:59.6  109:57.7 4:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Isaac Reichmann           12 19:51.0
       2     53  Jonah Reichmann           12 20:25.1
       3     77  Caydon Lomas              11 21:35.6
       4    100  Jordan McCarthy           12 23:36.2
       5    108  Max Cooley                11 24:29.8
       6   (109) Parker McCullick           9 24:37.0
       7   (113) Tate Gillitzer            10 26:04.2

      17.   471  North Crawford                             (23:46.0  118:49.9 7:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1     61  James Carstens            10 20:51.2
       2     93  Jax Yonker                 9 22:26.2
       3     96  Deekin Smith              10 22:37.3
       4    107  Gavin Jacobus             10 24:21.0
       5    114  Deyton Blaha              11 28:34.2

      18.   480  River Ridge                                (23:12.0  115:59.7 3:04.8)
     ====================================================
       1     69  Luke Patterson             9 21:08.3
       2     98  Colton Moris               9 22:48.4
       3    102  Seth Breuer               12 23:49.9
       4    105  Blake Parker              11 24:00.0
       5    106  Brady Burmeister          10 24:13.1
       6   (110) Cahill Nichols            11 24:41.0
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1349  Reid Spurley                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:44.3  6:22 
      2    2 1561  James Fountas                 10  Mount Horeb                    20:33.8  6:38 
      3    3 1721  Naoh Wood                      9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:39.7  6:40 
      4    4 1434  Connor Whittaker               9  Holy Family                    20:40.9  6:40 
      5    5 1340  Parker Owens                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:42.0  6:40 
      6    6 1713  Devon Hill                    11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:03.2  6:47 
      7    7 1409  Kieran Hauge                   9  Holy Family                    21:12.9  6:50 
      8    8 1571  Jack Vesperman                10  Mount Horeb                    21:39.9  6:59 
      9    9 1339  Alex LaMere                   10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:45.0  7:01 
     10   10 1575  James Zwettler                 9  Mount Horeb                    21:55.5  7:04 
     11   11 1711  Logan Brandt                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:10.1  7:09 
     12   12 1176  Blake Johnson                  9  Belleville                     22:15.5  7:10 
     13   13 1276  Phillip McGowan               10  Darlington                     22:19.5  7:12 
     14   14 1562  Noah Gibbs                     9  Mount Horeb                    22:19.6  7:12 
     15   15 1568  Colby Schaller                10  Mount Horeb                    22:20.8  7:12 
     16   16 1574  Jack Zwettler                  9  Mount Horeb                    22:21.2  7:12 
     17   17 1405  Talmage Balinski              11  Holy Family                    22:33.9  7:16 
     18   18 1779  Charlie Pratt                 12  Tri State Homeschool           22:37.3  7:17 
     19      1821  Jacob Swanson Carter          10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:42.3  7:19 
     20      1535  Will Schindler                 9  Lancaster                      23:02.5  7:25 
     21   19 1336  Chayse Helwig                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:06.2  7:27 
     22   20 1263  Matthew Belanger               9  Darlington                     23:07.5  7:27 
     23   21 1432  Tate Thorstad                  9  Holy Family                    23:07.7  7:27 
     24   22 1778  Ben Pratt                     10  Tri State Homeschool           23:29.4  7:34 
     25      1639  Jordan Parker                 11  River Ridge                    23:38.2  7:37 
     26      1467  Eli Allen                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:40.6  7:38 
     27      1479  Maverick Mccauley             10  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:18.4  7:50 
     28      1612  Samuel Koch                    9  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:21.2  7:51 
     29   23 1717  Hector Mendez                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:35.7  7:55 
     30   24 1165  William Booth                 10  Belleville                     24:37.3  7:56 
     31   25 1265  Jhovanny Cruz                 12  Darlington                     24:43.1  7:58 
     32   26 1767  Ian Johnson                   10  Tri State Homeschool           24:52.2  8:01 
     33      1381  Walker Wubben                 10  Fennimore                      24:52.7  8:01 
     34   27 1424  Jack Ryan                      9  Holy Family                    24:55.3  8:02 
     35   28 1771  Vince Langston                10  Tri State Homeschool           25:20.5  8:10 
     36      1614  Braelyn Meinert                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:26.1  8:12 
     37      1688  Mason Werthwein               12  Riverdale                      25:28.3  8:12 
     38   29 1268  Alan Guzman                   12  Darlington                     25:31.4  8:13 
     39      1147  Jeb Letcher                   10  Albany                         25:40.8  8:16 
     40   30 1429  Logan Sims                     9  Holy Family                    25:42.4  8:17 
     41      1468  Ethan Bass                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:56.9  8:22 
     42      1673  Skylar Brownlee               11  Riverdale                      25:58.5  8:22 
     43      1611  Trevor Doescher                9  Pecatonica/Argyle              26:03.5  8:24 
     44      1526  Clement Duve                   9  Lancaster                      26:17.6  8:28 
     45      1676  Terik Jones                   10  Riverdale                      26:22.3  8:30 
     46   31 1170  William Gobel                 11  Belleville                     26:41.8  8:36 
     47   32 1175  Adrian Jenkins                 9  Belleville                     27:00.6  8:42 
     48      1728  Josh Zimmerman                10  St. Ambrose Academy            27:04.0  8:43 
     49   33 1269  Junior Jimenez                10  Darlington                     27:11.8  8:46 
     50      1378  Dalton Leffler                10  Fennimore                      27:27.5  8:51 
     51   34 1185  Ben Remy                      10  Belleville                     27:34.9  8:53 
     52      1528  Findley Hoffman               10  Lancaster                      27:44.9  8:56 
     53   35 1712  Brayden Coffey                 9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:45.9  8:57 
     54      1635  Rylan Linder                  10  River Ridge                    27:52.8  8:59 
     55   36 1332  Ryan Gorgen                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:29.6  9:30 
     56      1471  Gavin Edel                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:33.4  9:31 
     57   37 1781  Joshua Romaine                10  Tri State Homeschool           29:47.9  9:36 
     58   38 1172  James Gustafson               12  Belleville                     30:06.2  9:42 
     59   39 1563  Adam Kempf                    12  Mount Horeb                    30:15.8  9:45 
     60      1818  Seamus Munson                  9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:15.9  9:45 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1569  Lukin Schmidt                 12  Mount Horeb                    30:16.6  9:45 
     62   40 1272  Landon King                    9  Darlington                     30:29.2  9:49 
     63   41 1264  Reuben Bello                   9  Darlington                     31:52.4 10:16 
     64   42 1188  Zachary Thole                 12  Belleville                     32:50.6 10:35 
     65      1283  Ben Weaver                     9  Darlington                     35:00.2 11:16 
     66      1181  Cole Monroe                   12  Belleville                     37:42.6 12:09 
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    49  Mount Horeb                                (21:46.0  108:49.6 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  James Fountas             10 20:33.8
       2      8  Jack Vesperman            10 21:39.9
       3     10  James Zwettler             9 21:55.5
       4     14  Noah Gibbs                 9 22:19.6
       5     15  Colby Schaller            10 22:20.8
       6   ( 16) Jack Zwettler              9 22:21.2
       7   ( 39) Adam Kempf                12 30:15.8

       2.    70  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (22:57.5  114:47.1 9:45.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Reid Spurley              10 19:44.3
       2      5  Parker Owens               9 20:42.0
       3      9  Alex LaMere               10 21:45.0
       4     19  Chayse Helwig              9 23:06.2
       5     36  Ryan Gorgen                9 29:29.6

       3.    76  Holy Family                                (22:30.2  112:30.7 4:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Connor Whittaker           9 20:40.9
       2      7  Kieran Hauge               9 21:12.9
       3     17  Talmage Balinski          11 22:33.9
       4     21  Tate Thorstad              9 23:07.7
       5     27  Jack Ryan                  9 24:55.3
       6   ( 30) Logan Sims                 9 25:42.4

       4.    78  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (23:15.0  116:14.6 7:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Naoh Wood                  9 20:39.7
       2      6  Devon Hill                11 21:03.2
       3     11  Logan Brandt              12 22:10.1
       4     23  Hector Mendez             10 24:35.7
       5     35  Brayden Coffey             9 27:45.9

       5.   120  Darlington                                 (24:34.7  122:53.3 4:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Phillip McGowan           10 22:19.5
       2     20  Matthew Belanger           9 23:07.5
       3     25  Jhovanny Cruz             12 24:43.1
       4     29  Alan Guzman               12 25:31.4
       5     33  Junior Jimenez            10 27:11.8
       6   ( 40) Landon King                9 30:29.2
       7   ( 41) Reuben Bello               9 31:52.4

       6.   131  Tri State Homeschool                       (25:13.5  126:07.3 7:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Charlie Pratt             12 22:37.3
       2     22  Ben Pratt                 10 23:29.4
       3     26  Ian Johnson               10 24:52.2
       4     28  Vince Langston            10 25:20.5
       5     37  Joshua Romaine            10 29:47.9
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                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   133  Belleville                                 (25:38.1  128:10.1 5:19.4)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Blake Johnson              9 22:15.5
       2     24  William Booth             10 24:37.3
       3     31  William Gobel             11 26:41.8
       4     32  Adrian Jenkins             9 27:00.6
       5     34  Ben Remy                  10 27:34.9
       6   ( 38) James Gustafson           12 30:06.2
       7   ( 42) Zachary Thole             12 32:50.6
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1482  Jeff Olsen                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:33.6  6:36 
      2    2 1672  Lakota Brewer                  8  Riverdale                       8:35.5  6:37 
      3    3 1682  Wyatt Schramm                  6  Riverdale                       8:42.4  6:42 
      4    4 1417  James Kloess                   8  Holy Family                     8:45.2  6:44 
      5    5 1275  Kane McDermott                 8  Darlington                      8:45.7  6:45 
      6    6 1187  Jackson Scholey                8  Belleville                      8:48.6  6:47 
      7    7 1490  Arlon Walter                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge               8:49.7  6:48 
      8    8 1689  Hunter Wilkinson               6  Riverdale                       8:50.8  6:49 
      9    9 1346  Johnny Robinson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        8:54.4  6:52 
     10   10 1141  Kaleb Broughton                8  Albany                          8:55.0  6:52 
     11   11 1142  Kamden Broughton               6  Albany                          8:55.1  6:52 
     12   12 1681  James Schramm                  6  Riverdale                       9:03.6  6:59 
     13   13 1224  Jace Niles                     8  Cuba City                       9:06.7  7:01 
     14   14 1220  Cameryn Guler                  7  Cuba City                       9:09.8  7:03 
     15   15 1140  Brodyn Bakken                  6  Albany                          9:13.0  7:06 
     16   16 1335  Gavin Harpold                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:13.8  7:06 
     17   17 1804  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                 9:18.0  7:10 
     18   18 1678  Max Mathews                    7  Riverdale                       9:19.0  7:10 
     19   19 1225  Wyatt Yoose                    7  Cuba City                       9:19.7  7:11 
     20   20 1532  Brady Mack                     8  Lancaster                       9:21.6  7:12 
     21      1698  Joshua Richardson              6  Southwestern Middle School      9:22.1  7:13 
     22   21 1473  Bennett Gehrke                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:22.9  7:13 
     23   22 9948  Alex Stauffacher               6  Darlington                      9:23.6  7:14 
     24   23 1488  Landen Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge               9:24.1  7:14 
     25   24 1271  Marcus Kendall                 7  Darlington                      9:26.1  7:16 
     26   25 1151  Beckett Wachholz               8  Albany                          9:26.2  7:16 
     27   26 1144  River Cockroft                 7  Albany                          9:28.4  7:18 
     28   27 1211  Landon Laufenberg              6  Cashton Middle School           9:30.5  7:19 
     29      9942  Brock Erickson                 7  Pecatonica/Argyle               9:33.4  7:22 
     30   28 1213  Brady Wells                    8  Cashton Middle School           9:36.2  7:24 
     31   29 1212  Jacobi Mlsna                   6  Cashton Middle School           9:38.1  7:25 
     32   30 1758  Daniel Borgen                  5  Tri State Homeschool            9:41.5  7:28 
     33   31 1431  John Tejeda                    8  Holy Family                     9:45.8  7:31 
     34   32 1351  Logan Swinehart                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:47.1  7:32 
     35   33 1420  George Oakley                  6  Holy Family                     9:47.2  7:32 
     36   34 1776  Carter Oyen                    5  Tri State Homeschool            9:47.5  7:32 
     37   35 1350  Rhet Spurley                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:48.5  7:33 
     38   36 1415  Michael Hunstiger              7  Holy Family                     9:48.8  7:33 
     39   37 1777  Connor Oyen                    5  Tri State Homeschool            9:52.6  7:36 
     40   38 1762  Justin Doan                    7  Tri State Homeschool            9:55.9  7:39 
     41      9946  Emerson Koch                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle               9:59.7  7:42 
     42   39 1411  Ethan Heitzkey                 8  Holy Family                     9:59.8  7:42 
     43   40 1273  Micheal Larson                 8  Darlington                     10:01.0  7:43 
     44      1641  Mason Pecinovsky               8  River Ridge                    10:03.6  7:45 
     45      1601  Sam Knoble                     7  North Crawford                 10:03.8  7:45 
     46   41 1769  Silas Klar                     8  Tri State Homeschool           10:04.1  7:45 
     47   42 1277  Zack Meylor                    7  Darlington                     10:04.8  7:46 
     48   43 1533  John Muldoon                   7  Lancaster                      10:05.2  7:46 
     49   44 1477  Gavin Kreger                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:05.3  7:46 
     50   45 1773  Samuel Larson                  6  Tri State Homeschool           10:09.2  7:49 
     51   46 1209  Marshal Dunnum                 7  Cashton Middle School          10:10.2  7:50 
     52   47 1219  Brandon Coulthard              8  Cuba City                      10:10.6  7:50 
     53   48 1369  Orlando Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      10:13.2  7:52 
     54   49 1531  Michael Kreul                  6  Lancaster                      10:14.0  7:53 
     55   50 1164  Carson Biermeier               7  Belleville                     10:17.0  7:55 
     56   51 1152  Brooks Wachholz                6  Albany                         10:18.0  7:56 
     57   52 1414  David Hunstiger                5  Holy Family                    10:18.8  7:56 
     58   53 1770  Dominik Langston               7  Tri State Homeschool           10:24.0  8:00 
     59   54 1483  Theo Parr                      8  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:27.0  8:03 
     60   55 1485  Nikoli Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:27.6  8:03 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.3 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1487  Braden Turgasen                6  Kickapoo/La Farge              10:31.0  8:06 
     62   56 1685  Johnathan Thornton             8  Riverdale                      10:31.4  8:06 
     63   57 1221  Gabe Heins                     6  Cuba City                      10:34.8  8:09 
     64   58 1803  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:43.2  8:15 
     65   59 1525  Griffin Bridge                 8  Lancaster                      10:46.5  8:18 
     66   60 1530  Nathan Koeller                 8  Lancaster                      10:48.3  8:19 
     67   61 1536  Chad Slane                     6  Lancaster                      10:50.1  8:21 
     68   62 1807  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:52.4  8:22 
     69   63 1376  Teegan Griswold                6  Fennimore                      10:55.8  8:25 
     70   64 1223  Kristopher Matthews            7  Cuba City                      10:57.2  8:26 
     71   65 1183  Shepard Nass                   8  Belleville                     10:59.0  8:27 
     72   66 1423  Thomas Ruth                    7  Holy Family                    11:00.0  8:28 
     73   67 9949  Christopher Weber              7  Belleville                     11:03.1  8:31 
     74      1725  Noah Cavanaugh                 6  St. Ambrose Academy            11:03.2  8:31 
     75   68 1686  William Thornton               8  Riverdale                      11:06.7  8:33 
     76      1425  Isaac Schroenckthaler          7  Holy Family                    11:08.5  8:35 
     77   69 1373  James Dregne                   6  Fennimore                      11:08.6  8:35 
     78      1433  Phillip Turner                 8  Holy Family                    11:08.6  8:35 
     79   70 1538  Seaver Sperle                  7  Lancaster                      11:10.3  8:36 
     80      1539  Elliot Webster                 7  Lancaster                      11:12.3  8:38 
     81   71 1174  Noah Hesch                     7  Belleville                     11:13.8  8:39 
     82      1772  Dominic Larson                 6  Tri State Homeschool           11:14.7  8:39 
     83      1492  Rhet Wiegel                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:17.4  8:42 
     84      1407  Isaac Gunby                    8  Holy Family                    11:20.6  8:44 
     85      1632  Luke Breuer                    8  River Ridge                    11:20.8  8:44 
     86      1784  Jackson Wiker                  7  Tri State Homeschool           11:21.7  8:45 
     87   72 1324  Daniel Anderson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:22.7  8:46 
     88      1766  Isaac Harkness                 6  Tri State Homeschool           11:23.9  8:47 
     89      1697  Scott Perkins                  6  Southwestern Middle School     11:24.8  8:47 
     90   73 1270  Phoenix Johnson                7  Darlington                     11:26.0  8:48 
     91   74 1342  Cameron Patterson              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:29.9  8:51 
     92   75 1375  Griffin Fry                    8  Fennimore                      11:34.7  8:55 
     93   76 1286  Evander Wolfe                  8  Darlington                     11:35.6  8:56 
     94      1418  Alex Larsen                    7  Holy Family                    11:39.9  8:59 
     95   77 1341  Aiden Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:43.4  9:02 
     96   78 1210  Brent Hemmersbach              6  Cashton Middle School          11:46.5  9:04 
     97      1597  Carson Eckert                  7  North Crawford                 11:51.0  9:07 
     98      1413  Gabriel Howard                 5  Holy Family                    11:53.7  9:09 
     99   79 1166  Aiden Buol                     7  Belleville                     11:54.0  9:10 
    100   80 1171  Owen Griffin                   7  Belleville                     11:54.2  9:10 
    101      1412  Francis Howard                 4  Holy Family                    11:59.7  9:14 
    102   81 1370  Tim Bruner                     6  Fennimore                      12:03.0  9:17 
    103      1419  Issac McDougall                6  Holy Family                    12:15.9  9:27 
    104      1687  Brandon Tomas                  9  Riverdale                      12:26.2  9:34 
    105   82 1798  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:30.7  9:38 
    106      1527  Marshall Harris                7  Lancaster                      12:55.2  9:57 
    107   83 1808  Stetson Zeeh                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:57.7  9:59 
    108      1486  Wesley Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:59.0 10:00 
    109   84 1800  Josh Martin                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:08.7 10:07 
    110      1408  William Gunby                  6  Holy Family                    13:42.5 10:33 
    111   85 1796  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:48.7 10:38 
    112      9944  Max Soper                      7  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:55.4 10:43 
    113      9943  Nolan McCarthey                6  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:49.1 11:24 
    114      1675  Terance Currier                6  Riverdale                      15:24.3 11:51 
    115      1328  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:41.6 12:05 
    116      1180  Shannon McCall                 7  Belleville                     16:21.1 12:35 
    117      1534  Daniel Rodriguez               7  Lancaster                      16:37.5 12:48 
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       1.    43  Riverdale                                  ( 8:54.3  44:31.3 0:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lakota Brewer              8  8:35.5
       2      3  Wyatt Schramm              6  8:42.4
       3      8  Hunter Wilkinson           6  8:50.8
       4     12  James Schramm              6  9:03.6
       5     18  Max Mathews                7  9:19.0
       6   ( 56) Johnathan Thornton         8 10:31.4
       7   ( 68) William Thornton           8 11:06.7

       2.    87  Albany                                     ( 9:11.6  45:57.7 0:33.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kaleb Broughton            8  8:55.0
       2     11  Kamden Broughton           6  8:55.1
       3     15  Brodyn Bakken              6  9:13.0
       4     25  Beckett Wachholz           8  9:26.2
       5     26  River Cockroft             7  9:28.4
       6   ( 51) Brooks Wachholz            6 10:18.0

       3.    96  Kickapoo/La Farge                          ( 9:15.2  46:15.6 1:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jeff Olsen                 8  8:33.6
       2      7  Arlon Walter               8  8:49.7
       3     21  Bennett Gehrke             6  9:22.9
       4     23  Landen Turgasen            8  9:24.1
       5     44  Gavin Kreger               6 10:05.3
       6   ( 54) Theo Parr                  8 10:27.0
       7   ( 55) Nikoli Rose                8 10:27.6

       4.   133  Darlington                                 ( 9:32.3  47:41.2 1:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kane McDermott             8  8:45.7
       2     22  Alex Stauffacher           6  9:23.6
       3     24  Marcus Kendall             7  9:26.1
       4     40  Micheal Larson             8 10:01.0
       5     42  Zack Meylor                7 10:04.8
       6   ( 73) Phoenix Johnson            7 11:26.0
       7   ( 76) Evander Wolfe              8 11:35.6

       5.   143  Holy Family                                ( 9:37.4  48:06.8 1:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  James Kloess               8  8:45.2
       2     31  John Tejeda                8  9:45.8
       3     33  George Oakley              6  9:47.2
       4     36  Michael Hunstiger          7  9:48.8
       5     39  Ethan Heitzkey             8  9:59.8
       6   ( 52) David Hunstiger            5 10:18.8
       7   ( 66) Thomas Ruth                7 11:00.0

       6.   150  Cuba City                                  ( 9:40.4  48:21.6 1:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Jace Niles                 8  9:06.7
       2     14  Cameryn Guler              7  9:09.8
       3     19  Wyatt Yoose                7  9:19.7
       4     47  Brandon Coulthard          8 10:10.6
       5     57  Gabe Heins                 6 10:34.8
       6   ( 64) Kristopher Matthews        7 10:57.2
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   164  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:49.3  49:06.5 2:28.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Johnny Robinson            7  8:54.4
       2     16  Gavin Harpold              8  9:13.8
       3     32  Logan Swinehart            6  9:47.1
       4     35  Rhet Spurley               7  9:48.5
       5     72  Daniel Anderson            6 11:22.7
       6   ( 74) Cameron Patterson          8 11:29.9
       7   ( 77) Aiden Patterson            6 11:43.4

       8.   180  Tri State Homeschool                       ( 9:52.4  49:21.6 0:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Daniel Borgen              5  9:41.5
       2     34  Carter Oyen                5  9:47.5
       3     37  Connor Oyen                5  9:52.6
       4     38  Justin Doan                7  9:55.9
       5     41  Silas Klar                 8 10:04.1
       6   ( 45) Samuel Larson              6 10:09.2
       7   ( 53) Dominik Langston           7 10:24.0

       9.   208  Cashton Middle School                      (10:08.3  50:41.5 2:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Landon Laufenberg          6  9:30.5
       2     28  Brady Wells                8  9:36.2
       3     29  Jacobi Mlsna               6  9:38.1
       4     46  Marshal Dunnum             7 10:10.2
       5     78  Brent Hemmersbach          6 11:46.5

      10.   231  Lancaster                                  (10:15.2  51:15.6 1:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Brady Mack                 8  9:21.6
       2     43  John Muldoon               7 10:05.2
       3     49  Michael Kreul              6 10:14.0
       4     59  Griffin Bridge             8 10:46.5
       5     60  Nathan Koeller             8 10:48.3
       6   ( 61) Chad Slane                 6 10:50.1
       7   ( 70) Seaver Sperle              7 11:10.3

      11.   259  Belleville                                 (10:28.3  52:21.5 2:25.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jackson Scholey            8  8:48.6
       2     50  Carson Biermeier           7 10:17.0
       3     65  Shepard Nass               8 10:59.0
       4     67  Christopher Weber          7 11:03.1
       5     71  Noah Hesch                 7 11:13.8
       6   ( 79) Aiden Buol                 7 11:54.0
       7   ( 80) Owen Griffin               7 11:54.2

      12.   302  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (11:16.4  56:22.0 3:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Nolan Reed                 7  9:18.0
       2     58  Dominic Peralta            6 10:43.2
       3     62  Cody Wagner                6 10:52.4
       4     82  Wyatt Hickie               6 12:30.7
       5     83  Stetson Zeeh               6 12:57.7
       6   ( 84) Josh Martin                6 13:08.7
       7   ( 85) Bentley Dums               6 13:48.7
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      13.   336  Fennimore                                  (11:11.1  55:55.3 1:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1     48  Orlando Bonilla            8 10:13.2
       2     63  Teegan Griswold            6 10:55.8
       3     69  James Dregne               6 11:08.6
       4     75  Griffin Fry                8 11:34.7
       5     81  Tim Bruner                 6 12:03.0


